
ISSF - 50m Rifle Prone Men Junior
13.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
50M RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:00
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 16:40

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1588 DEMBECK Kai GER 102.7 102.7 104.1 105.0 103.1 104.2 621.8 QF

2 1448 THUROW Niklas GER 102.8 104.6 102.3 102.7 101.9 102.8 617.1 QF

3 1744 STABEL Gregor GER 102.7 101.7 103.3 102.6 102.4 103.6 616.3 QF

4 1610 MEINKING Alexander GER 104.3 101.1 100.8 103.5 101.6 103.0 614.3 QF

5 1609 WEMPEN Rene GER 102.7 101.1 101.6 104.2 101.6 102.9 614.1 QF

6 1400 NIELSEN Sebastian DEN 102.4 99.7 103.9 102.7 102.9 101.9 613.5 QF

7 1373 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 101.6 101.2 103.6 102.7 103.7 100.5 613.3 QF

8 1625 MAN Matthew GBR 99.8 102.9 102.3 101.4 101.9 103.2 611.5 QF

9 1743 LEIS Jonathan GER 99.3 101.7 103.7 100.8 100.6 105.1 611.2

10 2037 JOGMARK Matthias SWE 102.4 100.8 104.0 99.6 101.7 102.4 610.9

11 2039 MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE 99.7 102.5 104.3 100.0 102.1 101.8 610.4

12 1376 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN 101.6 99.5 102.8 101.8 100.9 102.3 608.9

13 1745 SCHRÜFER Sandro GER 101.1 102.2 99.8 101.9 103.0 100.6 608.6

14 1521 WELSCH Alexandre FRA 100.5 101.3 102.2 101.4 101.2 101.6 608.2

15 1340 PIIPPONEN Mika FIN 100.6 100.4 101.2 100.9 102.8 100.5 606.4

16 1510 FUND Maximilien FRA 99.0 100.8 99.8 102.0 104.4 100.4 606.4

17 1519 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni FRA 99.5 102.1 101.4 99.3 102.1 101.7 606.1

18 2035 PETTERSSON Matthias SWE 100.0 100.4 100.5 101.7 101.3 101.9 605.8

19 1520 DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA 102.2 102.3 102.3 98.7 99.0 101.2 605.7

20 2223 LONGSTAFF Greg GBR 102.1 98.6 101.2 100.0 101.8 101.5 605.2

21 2226 HAMMILTON Rory GBR 102.4 98.8 103.0 101.6 97.8 100.9 604.5

22 1372 SORENSEN Kevin DEN 101.3 102.1 100.1 102.0 99.0 99.6 604.1

23 1370 CHRISTENSEN Anders Kurt DEN 99.1 101.3 98.9 100.1 100.5 102.7 602.6

24 2042 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 102.6 101.3 98.6 100.4 98.9 100.2 602.0

25 1930 ASSADI Najaf KAZ 101.1 98.0 101.3 101.1 99.4 100.8 601.7

26 2224 LONGSTAFF Glen GBR 99.8 98.9 101.5 101.0 100.0 100.1 601.3

27 2038 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar SWE 101.7 102.9 97.6 100.3 101.5 96.9 600.9

28 1341 KATAJAMAA Juho FIN 99.0 99.3 100.1 99.4 101.6 101.1 600.5

29 1956 FREITAG Maximilian GER 97.6 101.4 102.1 100.0 98.1 100.2 599.4

30 1819 ALEXANDERSSON Albin SWE 99.6 100.5 99.6 99.6 95.7 100.8 595.8

31 1293 RIECKE Alexander GER 96.2 95.0 98.3 98.2 99.6 96.1 583.4

32 2206 CHASSAT Emilien FRA 0.0 DNS

1590 FIX Christopher GER 0.0 DNS

1591 KOENDERS David GER 0.0 DNS



1678 PARVEZ Araib IND 0.0 DNS
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Legend

Bib No Bib Number DNS Shooter did not start in the
competition

Nat Nation

QF Shooter has qualified for final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.05.2016 18:00:19)
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ISSF - 50m Rifle Prone Men Junior
13.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
50M RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR TEAM
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:00
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 16:40

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Deutschland 304.7 306.1 311.1 308.4 306.1 312.9 1849.3

1588 DEMBECK Kai GER 102.7 102.7 104.1 105.0 103.1 104.2 621.8

1744 STABEL Gregor GER 102.7 101.7 103.3 102.6 102.4 103.6 616.3

1743 LEIS Jonathan GER 99.3 101.7 103.7 100.8 100.6 105.1 611.2

2 Swedish SSF 304.7 304.6 306.9 300.0 302.7 304.4 1823.3

2037 JOGMARK Matthias SWE 102.4 100.8 104.0 99.6 101.7 102.4 610.9

2039 MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE 99.7 102.5 104.3 100.0 102.1 101.8 610.4

2042 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 102.6 101.3 98.6 100.4 98.9 100.2 602.0

3 France 299.0 304.2 303.4 302.7 307.7 303.7 1820.7

1521 WELSCH Alexandre FRA 100.5 101.3 102.2 101.4 101.2 101.6 608.2

1510 FUND Maximilien FRA 99.0 100.8 99.8 102.0 104.4 100.4 606.4

1519 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni FRA 99.5 102.1 101.4 99.3 102.1 101.7 606.1

4 Dänemark 302.0 304.6 302.6 304.8 303.2 302.8 1820.0

1373 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 101.6 101.2 103.6 102.7 103.7 100.5 613.3

1372 SORENSEN Kevin DEN 101.3 102.1 100.1 102.0 99.0 99.6 604.1

1370 CHRISTENSEN Anders Kurt DEN 99.1 101.3 98.9 100.1 100.5 102.7 602.6

5 Northern Ireland 304.3 296.3 305.7 302.6 299.6 302.5 1811.0

2223 LONGSTAFF Greg GBR 102.1 98.6 101.2 100.0 101.8 101.5 605.2

2226 HAMMILTON Rory GBR 102.4 98.8 103.0 101.6 97.8 100.9 604.5

2224 LONGSTAFF Glen GBR 99.8 98.9 101.5 101.0 100.0 100.1 601.3
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